
Activity Date Day Time Location
Pack Meeting #1 - Martin Nature Park Hike 8/23/2025 Saturday 9:00-11:00 Martin Nature Park
First Den Meeting 8/25/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
No Meeting - Labor Day 9/1/2025 Monday -
Den Meeting 9/8/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Den Meeting 9/15/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #2 - Fishing Night 9/22/2025 Monday 6:00-7:30 Edmond Lake - TBD
Den Meeting 9/29/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Playground Hang - Committee Meeting (Parents Needed) 10/6/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - Playground
Fall Family Camp (Exact Date TBD) 10/10/2025 Fri-Sun Mixed Camp George Thomas
Den Meeting 10/13/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
No Meeting - Frontier Staff Development Day 10/20/2025 Monday - -
Pack Meeting #3 - Halloween Party 10/27/2025 Monday 6:30-8:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
Daylight Savings Time Ends 11/2/2025 Sunday
Den Meeting 11/3/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #4 - Scouting for Food 11/8/2025 Saturday 9:00-5:00 Grocery Store Fronts
Den Meeting 11/10/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #5 - Fire Station Visit or Paper Pilot Derby (TBA) 11/17/2025 Monday 6:30-8:00 TBD
No Meeting - Thanksgiving Break 11/24/2025 Monday - -
Den Meeting 12/1/2025 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
No Meeting 12/8/2025 Monday - -
Pack Meeting #6 - Pinewood Derby Design 12/15/2025 Monday 6:30-8:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
No Meeting - Christmas Break 12/22/2025 Monday - -
No Meeting - Christmas Break 12/29/2025 Monday - -
No Meeting - Frontier Staff Development Day 1/5/2026 Monday - -
Den Meeting 1/12/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pinewood Derby Check-In 1/16/2026 Friday 6:00-8:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
Pack Meeting #7 - Pinewood Derby 1/17/2026 Saturday 9:00-1:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
No Meeting - Martin Luther King Day 1/19/2026 Monday - -
Den Meeting 1/26/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Den Meeting 2/2/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Den Meeting 2/9/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
No Meeting - President's Day/Staff Dev Day 2/16/2026 Monday - -
Pack Meeting #8 - Blue & Gold Crossover 2/21/2026 Saturday 6:00-8:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
No Meeting 2/23/2026 Monday - -
Den Meeting 3/2/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Daylight Savings Time Starts 3/8/2026 Sunday
Pack Playground Hang - Committee Meeting (Parents Needed) 3/9/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - Playground
No Meeting - Spring Break 3/16/2026 Monday - -
Den Meeting 3/23/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #9 - Fishing Night or Service Project (TBA) 3/30/2026 Monday 6:30-8:00 TBD
Pack Playground Hang - Committee Meeting (Parents Needed) 4/6/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - Playground
Den Meeting 4/13/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #10 - Fishing Night 4/20/2026 Monday 6:30-8:00 TBD
Den Meeting (*NEW*) 4/27/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Spring Family Camp - Top Shot JR (*NEW*) 5/1/2026 Fri-Sun Mixed John Nichols Scout Ranch - OKC
Troop/Webelos Camp - 4th graders only (*NEW*)(Date not firm) 5/1/2026 Fri-Sun Mixed Alabaster Caverns State Park
No Meeting - Following Camp (*NEW*) 5/4/2026 Monday - -
Scout Night with the OKC Comets (*NEW*) 5/9/2026 Saturday 6:00 - 9:30 Chickasaw Bricktown Ballpark
Den Meeting 5/11/2026 Monday 6:30-7:30 St. Monica - St. Ambrose Center
Pack Meeting #11 - Outdoor Fest 5/18/2026 Monday 6:30-8:00 St. Monica - Parish Hall
Twilight Camp (Evenings from 4:00-8:30) 6/1/2026 Mon-Fri Evening VOX Printing, Oklahoma City
Cub Resident Camp (Exact Date TBD) 6/25/2026 Thurs-Sun Mixed Camp George Thomas
Pack Meeting #12 - Liberty Fest Parade 7/4/2026 Saturday 8:30-10:00 Downtown Edmond
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